
09/04/20 Lesley Gallagher lesleym.gallagher@outlook.com

09/04/20 Sharon Gordon wandsgordon@myfairpoint.net

09/04/20 Ricky Brown thebrowns@myfairpoint.net

09/04/20 Susan Krol susankrol1@hotmail.com

09/04/20 Scott Littlefield jesrad999@hotmail.com

09/04/20 John Lambert mykeldavon07@gmail.com

09/04/20 Len Veilleux gennlen@aol.com

09/04/20 Sarah Zimmerman skzimmerman33@hotmail.com

09/04/20 Sandra Granquist sgranquist@yahoo.com

09/04/20 Jean West jdwest15@hotmail.com

09/04/20 Kathryn Comtois kcomtois@comcast.net

09/04/20 Nancy Kozlowski nkozlo01950@comcast.net

09/04/20 Jane Miller janelmiller48@comcast.net

09/04/20 Denise Jensen deniseinlitchfield@yahoo.com

09/04/20 Vvivian Miller vivtarazimiller@gmail.com

09/04/20 Kelly Lewis kpmcnlewis@gmail.com

09/04/20 Gloria Rhoades gloriarhoades1@myfairpoint.net

09/04/20 Gina Goff ggoff124@gmail.com

09/04/20 Candia Cheney cheney.candia@comcast.net

09/04/20 Nina Berlin nina.berlin9@gmail.com


